
Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 82 sec

12001 Angel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 78 sec

16001 Cooper 81.73 1921 0 000

16003 Brady 65.54 2900 1 001

16002 Indie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 76 sec

20003 Honor 78.10 NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 76 sec

24001 Harry 90.58 NQ0 0 001



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 82 sec

8201 Saby 82.78 NQ0 0 021

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 82 sec

12206 Keefer 52.28 1950 0 001

12204 Summer 67.14 NQ3 0 000

12203 Jet -- NQ0 1 100

12201 Wrecks 54.33 NQ0 1 010

12202 Nikko 91.17 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 78 sec

16203 Molly -- NQ2 3 020

16202 Robbie 86.54 NQ0 0 021

16204 Bliss -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 76 sec

20204 Spree 67.12 1951 0 000

20201 Homer 75.09 2902 0 000

20205 Jesse -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 76 sec

24204 Pressure 40.24 1950 0 001

24202 Versace 69.37 2901 1 000

24203 Sean -- NQ1 0 100

24205 Leader 93.44 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec

8402 Grits 61.72 1901 1 000

8401 Tazer 87.59 NQ1 0 000

8403 Simba -- NQ4 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 78 sec

12405 Rozi Z 71.23 NQ2 1 010

12401 Rachel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec

16403 Annie 66.05 1901 1 000

16404 Sky 59.79 NQ2 0 000

16405 Presley 74.88 NQ4 0 000



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 72 sec

20419 Whimsy 56.60 1951 0 000

20402 Camilla 68.33 NQ2 0 000

20418 Twister 67.02 NQ3 0 000

20416 Rumor 60.98 NQ3 1 000

20411 Slash -- NQ0 0 000

20413 Willow 69.22 NQ0 0 052

20414 Sparky 70.94 NQ3 1 010

20421 Summit 71.35 NQ4 1 020

20410 Tru 88.91 NQ3 1 010

20409 Charlie 89.16 NQ3 1 020

20401 Mac -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 72 sec

24405 Ticket 83.52 NQ0 0 000

24406 Blaze -- NQ2 0 111

24404 Onyx 65.88 NQ3 1 030

24402 Beemer 97.95 NQ4 0 022

24401 Cayenne -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 72 sec

8601 Zip 66.92 NQ2 1 000

8605 Stella 47.06 NQ0 1 020

8602 Rhowyn 57.04 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 68 sec

12604 Zipper 60.47 NQ2 0 000

12403 Preston -- NQ1 2 100

12603 Kizey 67.15 NQ1 0 040

12602 Mia 77.37 NQ3 2 010

12605 Major 85.87 NQ2 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 67 sec

16602 Luke 55.88 11000 0 000

16605 Wesley -- NQ1 0 130

16603 Kelsey 68.83 NQ1 0 010

16601 Lydia -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 63 sec

20609 Rebel 48.53 11000 0 000

20601 Jake 56.96 NQ1 1 001

20614 Jade -- NQ1 0 130

20404 Jester -- NQ1 0 100

20603 Frost -- NQ3 2 100

20611 Ellie Roo 49.25 NQ0 0 020

20606 Lily 67.77 NQ1 0 030

20608 Merle 72.64 NQ3 0 010

20412 Evian 78.24 NQ4 1 010

20605 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------

20612 Maven -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 63 sec

24609 Vince 49.33 11000 0 000

24603 Tamora 59.09 21000 0 000

24407 Ruby 64.93 NQ3 1 000

24602 Addie -- NQ0 1 110

24605 Xander 52.97 NQ0 0 010

24606 Trek 53.83 NQ1 2 010

24601 Tango 73.59 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 63 sec

26601 Toss 56.40 NQ2 2 010



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 72 sec

8813 Wizard 52.99 11000 0 000

8816 Bubbles 53.53 21000 0 000

8806 Maeve 54.93 31000 0 000

8817 Snoopy 59.67 41000 0 000

8805 Mikee 63.14 1000 0 000

8815 Casey 72.10 1000 0 000

8808 Nutmeg 53.12 NQ1 0 000

8803 Pippin 58.79 NQ1 1 000

8809 Gracie -- NQ3 0 120

8807 Blink -- NQ0 0 001

8801 Elliot 51.40 NQ0 0 010

8818 Lucy 52.33 NQ0 0 010

8804 Hero 70.72 NQ2 0 030

8811 Ips-C 71.61 NQ0 0 010

8810 Audrey -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 68 sec

12815 Dara 39.17 11000 0 000

12806 Lucas 48.15 21000 0 000

12817 Tempo 50.30 31000 0 000

12825 Finch 54.55 41000 0 000

12809 Skittles 55.32 1000 0 000

12811 Flash 57.43 1000 0 000

12804 Lark 57.56 1000 0 000

12821 Me-Me! 58.56 1000 0 000

12807 Jack 59.37 1000 0 000

12803 Parker 65.77 1000 0 000

12830 Gunny 67.91 1000 0 000

12802 Tic 69.54 NQ0 0 000

12601 Keena 50.70 NQ1 0 000

12832 Bizzy 50.97 NQ1 0 000

12820 Betty 51.47 NQ1 0 000

12816 Diva 68.43 NQ1 0 000

12818 Breeze 61.70 NQ0 2 000

12822 Bravo 74.04 NQ1 0 000

12824 Lily 72.04 NQ3 0 000

12813 Cody -- NQ1 0 100

12819 Samson -- NQ0 0 110

12814 Neil 41.70 NQ0 0 010

12801 Brooke 48.04 NQ0 0 010

12826 Disco 53.22 NQ2 1 021

12827 Ki 54.28 NQ0 0 010

12831 A'Jay 57.03 NQ0 2 010

12833 Chase 58.36 NQ1 0 010

12812 Gretchen 88.19 NQ3 0 010

12823 PepperAnn -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 67 sec

16808 Pilot 39.83 11000 0 000

16811 Otto 41.64 21000 0 000

16818 Keesha 41.69 31000 0 000

16801 Raleigh 45.58 41000 0 000

16814 Cooper 51.39 1000 0 000

16817 Clare 51.65 1000 0 000

16831 Georgia 54.78 1000 0 000

16802 Breeze 56.11 1000 0 000

16815 Race 68.14 NQ0 0 000

16827 Chewy 62.04 NQ0 1 000

16820 Zizzo 63.72 NQ0 1 000

16824 Trevor 63.77 NQ1 0 000

16829 Rocky 67.08 NQ1 0 000

16823 Kaper 72.00 NQ1 0 000

16806 Tess -- NQ0 0 100

16819 Rudy -- NQ1 1 120

16834 Teaa 51.14 NQ0 0 010

16816 Quigley 53.72 NQ1 1 010

16809 Piper 54.93 NQ0 0 010

16828 Punkin 60.39 NQ3 0 010

16821 Charlie 63.06 NQ0 1 020

16837 Lily 71.21 NQ0 0 020

16810 Lamp Chop -- ABS-- -- ------

16830 Chance -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Sunny -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 63 sec

20837 Tessa 38.16 11000 0 000

20823 Jet 42.70 21000 0 000

20851 Rocky 43.35 31000 0 000

20843 Kadie 43.94 41000 0 000

20834 Roz 46.59 1000 0 000

20827 Forest 47.60 1000 0 000

20824 Lexi 47.67 1000 0 000

20806 Roxy 48.42 1000 0 000

20841 Cider 49.88 1000 0 000

20801 Skye 50.17 1000 0 000

20848 Valley 51.80 1000 0 000

20835 Mollie 52.66 1000 0 000

20856 Ellie 53.42 1000 0 000

20863 Hershey 54.89 1000 0 000

20847 Reggie 55.68 1000 0 000

20862 Simon 56.23 1000 0 000

20854 Fizz 57.43 1000 0 000

20859 Leah 57.60 1000 0 000

20807 Feather 60.38 1000 0 000

20864 Bouncer 42.66 NQ0 0 001

20831 Tony 53.95 NQ0 1 000

20846 Ella 63.91 NQ1 0 000

20836 Tina 47.51 NQ1 1 000

20802 Kegger 49.73 NQ1 1 000

20821 Gunnar 52.02 NQ1 1 000

20861 Chaos 82.66 NQ0 1 000

20820 Lucy -- NQ1 1 130

20822 Bea -- NQ2 1 030

20811 Auggie -- NQ0 1 110

20610 Shug 43.81 NQ0 1 040

20613 Wired 46.87 NQ0 0 010

20814 Folgers 46.93 NQ0 0 010

20852 Blaze 47.65 NQ0 0 020

20838 Aladdin 48.86 NQ0 0 010

20825 Cosmos 49.68 NQ1 0 020

20813 Macy 50.60 NQ1 0 010



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

20832 Sadie 51.87 NQ0 1 020

20833 Coco 52.18 NQ0 1 010

20840 Madison 52.81 NQ0 1 010

20808 Spunk 54.06 NQ1 1 010

20815 Journey 54.54 NQ0 0 010

20850 Lucy 55.12 NQ0 1 010

20842 Reese 55.34 NQ2 0 010

20816 McKay 55.40 NQ0 0 010

20839 Penny 56.26 NQ0 1 010

20826 Breeze 56.91 NQ2 1 020

20819 Bunny 58.51 NQ1 0 011

20818 Zoey 59.43 NQ0 2 020

20830 Happy 61.80 NQ1 1 020

20828 Bo 62.00 NQ1 0 010

20860 Morgan 67.31 NQ3 0 010

20857 Louie -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Driver -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Tucson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 63 sec

24813 Livie 46.46 11000 0 000

24801 Aidan 46.97 21000 0 000

24818 Faith 47.51 31000 0 000

24830 Paden 49.77 41000 0 000

24822 Merlot 50.75 1000 0 000

24803 Glori 52.65 1000 0 000

24825 Kiva 54.06 1000 0 000

24821 Darby 64.87 NQ0 0 000

24823 Keeper 52.43 NQ0 1 000

24814 Brig 57.68 NQ0 1 000

24828 Pecos 63.03 NQ0 0 001

24820 Viper 52.23 NQ2 0 000

24807 Johnnie 52.62 NQ2 0 000

24608 Maggie 56.06 NQ2 0 000

24802 Max 55.90 NQ2 2 000

24816 Murphy 77.94 NQ1 0 000

24832 Trip 80.75 NQ2 0 001

24812 Roxy -- NQ0 0 120

24810 Huntleigh -- NQ0 1 100

24804 Belle 43.66 NQ1 0 020

24811 Maquis 53.30 NQ1 0 010

24805 Gunner 54.33 NQ1 0 010

24833 Bumble 56.78 NQ1 0 010

24817 Raskal 58.31 NQ0 0 010

24829 Tag 59.98 NQ1 0 010

24815 Sophie 60.89 NQ0 0 010

24808 Ace 63.79 NQ2 0 021

24826 Jackson 66.53 NQ2 1 020

24827 Granite 84.58 NQ4 1 012

24806 Boing -- ABS-- -- ------

24824 Joe -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 63 sec

26801 Zeke -- NQ2 0 110

26803 Tanner 41.55 NQ1 0 020

26802 Balto 59.20 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 87 sec

4203 Swatch 79.11 11000 0 000

4204 Foxy 66.52 2901 1 000

4201 Zach -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 83 sec

12210 Jamie 76.01 11000 0 000

12211 Sizzle -- NQ1 0 121

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 81 sec

16208 Christina 104.81 NQ0 0 000

16207 Sydney 54.29 NQ0 1 010

16206 Gabby 59.43 NQ0 0 011

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 81 sec

20210 Rainer 71.30 1951 0 000

20212 Bravo 82.18 NQ1 2 010

20209 Kozmo 106.72 NQ1 1 020



Standard Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 80 sec

12407 Max 100.36 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 77 sec

16411 Dylan -- NQ0 0 110

16409 Chance 76.44 NQ3 0 010

16408 Wally 111.90 NQ7 1 011

16407 Prairie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 77 sec

20423 Lelu -- ABS-- -- ------

20422 Cross -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 68 sec

16608 Maverick 64.64 NQ1 0 000

16606 Houston 65.48 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 77 sec

4802 Buster 54.00 11000 0 000

4801 Kate -- NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT: 73 sec

8819 Shadow 85.72 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 72 sec

12835 Emmy 60.34 NQ0 0 020

12836 Bisbee 64.24 NQ2 1 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 68 sec

16842 Rocket 48.01 11000 0 000

16840 Nikki 64.88 NQ2 0 000

16838 Willis 65.28 NQ1 0 010

16839 Jock -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 68 sec

20866 Savanna 72.96 NQ1 0 000

20865 Andy 63.20 NQ0 0 010

20867 Legend 68.93 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 40 sec

12001 Angel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 37 sec

16003 Brady 23.83 11000 0 000

16001 Cooper 51.42 NQ0 0 010

16002 Indie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 35 sec

20003 Honor 39.03 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 35 sec

24001 Harry 37.99 NQ0 2 020



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 40 sec

8201 Saby 52.38 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 40 sec

12206 Keefer 23.75 11000 0 000

12203 Jet 40.66 21000 0 000

12204 Summer -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 37 sec

16202 Robbie 24.87 11000 0 000

16203 Molly 49.67 NQ2 2 030

16204 Bliss -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 35 sec

20202 Kiwi 22.89 11000 0 000

20419 Whimsy 28.02 21000 0 000

20201 Homer 34.21 31000 0 000

20204 Spree 50.54 NQ1 0 030



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 35 sec

24204 Pressure 18.32 11000 0 000

24406 Blaze 21.22 21000 0 000

24405 Ticket 28.85 31000 0 000

24202 Versace 29.33 4902 0 000

24203 Sean -- NQ0 0 100

24205 Leader -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39 sec

8402 Grits 47.72 NQ2 1 000

8403 Simba 52.55 NQ2 1 030

8203 Paris -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39 sec

12201 Wrecks 33.67 11000 0 000

12405 Rozi Z 37.63 NQ2 0 000

12202 Nikko 45.43 NQ2 0 000

12401 Rachel -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 37 sec

16404 Sky -- NQ1 0 120

16406 Klepto -- NQ4 1 000

16403 Annie 31.60 NQ2 0 010

16405 Presley 41.52 NQ2 1 020



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 35 sec

20414 Sparky 30.33 11000 0 000

20421 Summit 36.20 2931 0 000

20608 Merle 39.07 3871 0 000

20410 Tru 40.07 4851 0 000

20416 Rumor 29.20 NQ2 0 000

20603 Frost 36.19 NQ1 1 000

20611 Ellie Roo 28.81 NQ0 0 030

20404 Jester 30.98 NQ3 0 020

20413 Willow 41.64 NQ0 1 030

20418 Twister 41.85 NQ3 0 010

20205 Jesse -- ABS-- -- ------

20401 Mac -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 35 sec

24606 Trek -- NQ1 0 110

24404 Onyx 30.44 NQ1 0 040

24402 Beemer 55.46 NQ5 2 020

24401 Cayenne -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 40 sec

8401 Tazer 60.79 NQ2 1 000

8605 Stella 29.34 NQ1 1 010

8602 Rhowyn 36.64 NQ1 0 020

8601 Zip 72.28 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 40 sec

12605 Major 34.83 11000 0 000

12403 Preston 32.14 NQ0 1 020

12604 Zipper 36.80 NQ1 1 010

12603 Kizey 48.56 NQ2 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 39 sec

16602 Luke 36.47 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec

20601 Jake 45.46 NQ2 1 000

20609 Rebel 26.42 NQ0 0 010

20606 Lily 32.26 NQ1 0 020

20412 Evian 41.84 NQ3 0 020

20402 Camilla 44.44 NQ3 0 020

20411 Slash -- ABS-- -- ------

20805 Tucson -- ABS-- -- ------

20605 Khaos -- ABS-- -- ------

20612 Maven -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec

24603 Tamora 40.11 NQ1 0 000

24807 Johnnie 27.39 NQ1 0 010

24601 Tango 54.43 NQ1 1 010

24607 Burke -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec

26601 Toss 31.20 NQ1 0 010



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 40 sec

8807 Blink 24.08 11000 0 000

8810 Audrey 27.04 21000 0 000

8818 Lucy 30.47 31000 0 000

8801 Elliot 33.84 41000 0 000

8813 Wizard 36.21 1000 0 000

8806 Maeve 36.58 1000 0 000

8809 Gracie 37.39 1000 0 000

8815 Casey 39.67 1000 0 000

8816 Bubbles 40.65 1000 0 000

8817 Snoopy 41.56 NQ1 1 000

8805 Mikee 44.27 NQ0 1 000

8808 Nutmeg 49.84 NQ1 0 000

8811 Ips-C -- NQ0 0 100

8803 Pippin 40.63 NQ1 1 010

8804 Hero -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 40 sec

12815 Dara 24.33 11000 0 000

12814 Neil 25.67 21000 0 000

12801 Brooke 28.49 31000 0 000

12601 Keena 29.52 41000 0 000

12806 Lucas 30.28 1000 0 000

12831 A'Jay 30.52 1000 0 000

12817 Tempo 32.40 1000 0 000

12827 Ki 33.63 1000 0 000

12809 Skittles 35.31 1000 0 000

12811 Flash 37.00 1000 0 000

12803 Parker 37.67 1000 0 000

12822 Bravo 37.74 1000 0 000

12812 Gretchen 37.81 1000 0 000

12819 Samson 27.29 NQ1 0 000

12826 Disco 34.87 NQ0 1 000

12820 Betty 36.37 NQ1 0 000

12816 Diva 40.51 NQ1 0 000

12802 Tic 42.07 NQ0 0 000

12821 Me-Me! 42.11 NQ0 0 000

12807 Jack 41.97 NQ1 0 000

12824 Lily 45.57 NQ1 0 000

12830 Gunny 46.88 NQ1 0 000

12602 Mia 50.60 NQ1 0 000

12818 Breeze -- NQ1 0 120

12813 Cody 24.86 NQ0 0 020

12833 Chase 27.88 NQ0 0 030

12832 Bizzy 28.48 NQ1 0 010

12825 Finch 34.95 NQ1 0 010

12804 Lark 42.88 NQ1 2 030

12823 PepperAnn -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 39 sec

16811 Otto 26.80 11000 0 000

16816 Quigley 27.39 21000 0 000

16834 Teaa 30.71 31000 0 000

16817 Clare 32.54 41000 0 000

16820 Zizzo 32.80 1000 0 000

16824 Trevor 34.27 1000 0 000

16829 Rocky 36.22 1000 0 000

16802 Breeze 37.71 1000 0 000

16827 Chewy 37.81 1000 0 000

16828 Punkin 39.62 1000 0 000

16806 Tess 31.01 NQ1 0 000

16814 Cooper 34.65 NQ1 0 000

16821 Charlie 37.46 NQ0 1 000

16809 Piper 42.76 NQ1 0 000

16603 Kelsey -- NQ2 1 100

16808 Pilot 24.43 NQ0 1 010

16818 Keesha 26.24 NQ0 0 010

16801 Raleigh 27.63 NQ0 0 020

16831 Georgia 32.48 NQ0 0 010

16819 Rudy 33.12 NQ0 2 010

16815 Race 36.71 NQ1 0 010

16823 Kaper 43.37 NQ1 0 010

16837 Lily 46.73 NQ1 0 020

16810 Lamp Chop -- ABS-- -- ------

16830 Chance -- ABS-- -- ------

16813 Sunny -- ABS-- -- ------

16601 Lydia -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec

20823 Jet 25.53 11000 0 000

20802 Kegger 26.02 21000 0 000

20820 Lucy 26.12 31000 0 000

20822 Bea 26.60 41000 0 000

20813 Macy 26.98 1000 0 000

20851 Rocky 27.16 1000 0 000

20852 Blaze 27.36 1000 0 000

20832 Sadie 27.57 1000 0 000

20834 Roz 27.81 1000 0 000

20854 Fizz 28.05 1000 0 000

20811 Auggie 28.46 1000 0 000

20824 Lexi 29.64 1000 0 000

20825 Cosmos 29.90 1000 0 000

20806 Roxy 29.93 1000 0 000

20838 Aladdin 30.55 1000 0 000

20833 Coco 30.75 1000 0 000

20819 Bunny 31.56 1000 0 000

20841 Cider 31.86 1000 0 000

20861 Chaos 32.58 1000 0 000

20862 Simon 33.47 1000 0 000

20856 Ellie 34.04 1000 0 000

20863 Hershey 34.83 1000 0 000

20847 Reggie 35.13 1000 0 000

20846 Ella 35.30 1000 0 000

20828 Bo 37.68 1000 0 000

20859 Leah 38.07 1000 0 000

20839 Penny 39.63 NQ0 0 000

20613 Wired 27.00 NQ1 0 000

20827 Forest 29.76 NQ0 1 000

20840 Madison 29.86 NQ1 0 000

20814 Folgers 31.02 NQ1 0 000

20816 McKay 33.13 NQ1 0 000

20831 Tony 37.37 NQ0 1 000

20818 Zoey 40.22 NQ0 0 000

20614 Jade -- NQ1 0 100

20843 Kadie 20.99 NQ0 1 040



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

20837 Tessa 24.16 NQ0 0 020

20842 Reese 24.35 NQ0 0 020

20836 Tina 26.50 NQ0 1 020

20864 Bouncer 26.81 NQ0 0 010

20808 Spunk 27.02 NQ0 0 100

20821 Gunnar 27.18 NQ1 0 010

20815 Journey 27.28 NQ1 1 010

20801 Skye 28.87 NQ0 0 010

20610 Shug 30.30 NQ1 0 030

20848 Valley 31.85 NQ0 0 010

20835 Mollie 32.19 NQ0 0 010

20826 Breeze 33.72 NQ0 1 010

20850 Lucy 43.54 NQ1 1 020

20830 Happy 46.56 NQ5 1 030

20857 Louie -- ABS-- -- ------

20810 Driver -- ABS-- -- ------

20860 Morgan -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec

24801 Aidan 26.35 11000 0 000

24818 Faith 26.72 21000 0 000

24609 Vince 28.62 31000 0 000

24812 Roxy 30.35 41000 0 000

24823 Keeper 30.50 1000 0 000

24608 Maggie 30.76 1000 0 000

24813 Livie 32.51 1000 0 000

24814 Brig 33.83 1000 0 000

24805 Gunner 33.90 1000 0 000

24815 Sophie 35.35 1000 0 000

24811 Maquis 35.71 1000 0 000

24816 Murphy 35.79 1000 0 000

24833 Bumble 36.12 1000 0 000

24827 Granite 37.04 NQ1 0 000

24821 Darby 39.78 NQ0 1 000

24802 Max 29.40 NQ1 1 000

24808 Ace 39.59 NQ1 1 000

24820 Viper -- NQ0 0 110

24804 Belle 26.62 NQ0 0 010

24822 Merlot 30.65 NQ0 1 010

24810 Huntleigh 31.02 NQ0 0 010

24407 Ruby 32.72 NQ0 0 010

24803 Glori 34.25 NQ0 0 010

24828 Pecos 36.08 NQ0 0 010

24830 Paden 36.15 NQ0 0 010

24817 Raskal 37.70 NQ0 0 010

24826 Jackson 38.26 NQ1 0 020

24602 Addie 38.57 NQ0 0 010

24605 Xander 39.42 NQ1 0 010

24825 Kiva 41.15 NQ2 0 010

24832 Trip 45.59 NQ1 1 010

24829 Tag 51.17 NQ2 0 010

24824 Joe -- ABS-- -- ------

24806 Boing -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 38 sec

26803 Tanner 25.60 11000 0 000

26802 Balto 44.15 NQ1 0 000

26801 Zeke 44.94 NQ1 0 000



JWW Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 45 sec

4203 Swatch 39.99 11000 0 000

4202 Maggie 49.24 2960 0 000

4204 Foxy 31.57 3951 0 000

4201 Zach -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 45 sec

8204 Kipper 35.50 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 102 yds SCT: 42 sec

12211 Sizzle 25.83 11000 0 000

12210 Jamie 32.35 21000 0 000

12212 Skippy 43.76 NQ2 2 030

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 40 sec

16206 Gabby 27.45 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 104 yds SCT: 40 sec

20212 Bravo -- NQ0 0 110

20210 Rainer 25.29 NQ0 0 010

20209 Kozmo 51.09 NQ1 1 040



JWW Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 42 sec

12407 Max 57.37 NQ1 1 000

12406 Holly 58.75 NQ2 2 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 40 sec

16411 Dylan 27.31 11000 0 000

16410 Maggie 27.89 21000 0 000

16208 Christina 46.01 3880 0 000

16408 Wally -- NQ4 1 010

16608 Maverick 29.78 NQ1 1 010

16409 Chance 48.83 NQ3 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 124 yds SCT: 40 sec

20424 Seti 50.31 NQ0 0 000

20422 Cross -- ABS-- -- ------

20423 Lelu -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec

16407 Prairie -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 45 sec

4802 Buster 40.95 11000 0 000

4801 Kate 49.33 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 129 yds SCT: 45 sec

8819 Shadow 51.31 NQ0 0 000

8820 Indy -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 44 sec

12835 Emmy 33.56 11000 0 000

12836 Bisbee -- NQ1 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec

16841 Jack 27.16 11000 0 000

16842 Rocket 34.46 NQ0 1 000

16840 Nikki 31.37 NQ0 0 010

16839 Jock 32.14 NQ0 1 010

16606 Houston 38.60 NQ0 0 010

16838 Willis 42.54 NQ2 0 010



JWW Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 43 sec

20867 Legend 35.16 11000 0 000

20865 Andy 41.52 21000 0 000

20866 Savanna -- NQ2 0 110



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

16 inches

16002 Indie -- ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

20 inches

20003 Honor 36.31 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

24 inches

24001 Harry 29.57 158



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

8 inches

8202 Foo 37.95 159

8403 Simba 24.80 NQ

8203 Paris -- ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

12 inches

12815 Dara 32.45 179

12405 Rozi Z 29.32 265

12821 Me-Me! 34.86 362

12203 Jet 32.87 461

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

16 inches

16806 Tess 30.07 176

16406 Klepto 39.74 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

20 inches

20819 Bunny 30.49 172

20823 Jet 28.29 267

20413 Willow 29.17 362

20611 Ellie Roo 29.32 NQ

20841 Cider 22.36 NQ

20205 Jesse -- ABS



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Novice B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

24 inches

24204 Pressure 36.06 164

24202 Versace 36.06 NQ

24603 Tamora 31.72 NQ

24607 Burke -- ABS



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

8 inches

8818 Lucy 23.14 NQ

8401 Tazer 44.52 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

12 inches

12403 Preston 28.62 169

12812 Gretchen 28.56 268

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

16 inches

16601 Lydia -- ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

20 inches

20826 Breeze 34.66 160

20420 Rowdie 35.58 NQ

20822 Bea 28.06 NQ

20405 Pyro 24.71 NQ

20835 Mollie 22.40 NQ



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

24 inches

24827 Granite 28.16 164

24601 Tango 22.78 262

24815 Sophie 27.68 362

24402 Beemer 39.48 NQ

24404 Onyx 30.03 NQ

24407 Ruby -- NQ



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

8 inches

8602 Rhowyn 43.64 NQ

8817 Snoopy 39.66 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

12 inches

12822 Bravo 44.72 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

16 inches

16813 Sunny -- ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

20 inches

20807 Feather 38.81 NQ

20416 Rumor 28.74 NQ

20861 Chaos 37.46 NQ

20828 Bo 43.10 NQ

20818 Zoey 39.31 NQ

20830 Happy 39.34 NQ

20805 Tucson -- ABS



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

24 inches

24608 Maggie 37.35 162

24830 Paden 28.93 NQ

24606 Trek 34.75 NQ

24602 Addie 39.31 NQ

24822 Merlot -- NQ

24807 Johnnie -- NQ



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

12 inches

12819 Samson 35.74 165

12820 Betty 29.04 NQ

12802 Tic 46.69 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

16 inches

16811 Otto 37.32 NQ

16818 Keesha 42.78 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

20 inches

20820 Lucy 30.50 171

20813 Macy 28.92 269

20852 Blaze 35.24 367

20833 Coco 32.96 466

20806 Roxy 35.31 62

20838 Aladdin 32.56 NQ

20810 Driver -- ABS

20612 Maven -- ABS



FAST Results - Regular
4/10/09

Excellent B

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

24 inches

24833 Bumble 31.02 163

24811 Maquis 31.53 262

24813 Livie 36.48 NQ

24804 Belle 35.16 NQ

24810 Huntleigh 37.04 NQ

24609 Vince 42.99 NQ

24806 Boing -- ABS

24820 Viper -- ABS

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

26 inches

26803 Tanner -- NQ



FAST Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Novice

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

12 inches

12212 Skippy -- NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

20 inches

20212 Bravo 36.58 173

20423 Lelu 29.06 268

20424 Seti 24.20 360

20210 Rainer 24.38 NQ



FAST Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Open

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

4 inches

4202 Maggie 45.72 NQ



FAST Results - Preferred
4/10/09

Excellent A

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

12 inches

12836 Bisbee 39.68 NQ

Armband Call Name Time Score Place

16 inches

16839 Jock 35.53 NQ

16607 Justin 40.92 NQ


